94
FEATURES
•  Impact-resistant steel center cabinet
contains the battery and charger
•   Frosted, thermoplastic light cubes
protect light modules against vandalism
while providing visual masking and light
diffusion

460.0097-RL wall mount or ceiling mount
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
ORDERING CODE TYPE VOLTAGE/ WATTAGE
580.0097-RL MR16, LED 6V-4W
580.0122-RL MR16, LED 6V-5W
580.0093-RL MR16, LED 12V-4W
580.0104-RL MR16, LED 12V-5W
580.0106-RL MR16, LED 12V-6W
580.0098-RL MR16, LED 24V-4W
580.0100-RL MR16, LED 24V-6W
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
4-
1/

Decorative 6, 12 and 24V
Thermoplastic Cube Units
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY SPECIAL OPTIONS # OF LAMPS LAMP STYLE/WATTAGE AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
LDX6 -36VQ= 36W
-72VQ= 72W
AD= auto-diagnostic1
ADN=  auto-diagnostic,
non-audible1
Blank= standard
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface
1   Minimum lamp load required:
20% of unit capacity
   Not all options available with
NEXUS  System. Please consult
your sales representative
Blank=  two
lamps
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
Blank= 120/347VAC input
U277= 277VAC input
CT= cab-tire
D3= time delay (15 mins.)
IT= AC terminal block
ITOT= AC/DC terminal block1
LC= line cord (120V)
LD= lamp disconnect
OT= DC terminal block
TL= twist-lock plug (120V)2
TP= tamper-proof screws3
1  Only available with maximum
6V, 12V-144W
2 120V is standard
3 990.0119-RL=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
LDX12 -36VQ= 36W
-72VQ= 72W
-144VQ= 144W
LDX24 -144VQ= 144W
E X A M P L E :   L D X 6 - 3 6 V Q L D 1